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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Pacific Time

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00noon

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

Monday General Session
Win Big in the New Era of Computing

8:15am - 9:45am

Building Blocks For Success -
What Leaders Need to Turn

Insights into Business Results
10:15am - 11:15am

Information Management Keynote
Speed, Simplicity and Confidence

in the Era of Big Data
11:30am - 12:45pm

Session Replays

Enterprise Management Keynote
Smarter content. New insights

Better outcomes.
2:00pm - 3:00pm

Business Analytics Keynote
The Future of Analytics Starts Today

3:30pm - 5:00pm

Tuesday General Session
Big Data & Analytics in Action

 8:15am - 9:30am

IBM Big Data Platform for the Enterprise -
Innovations for Today and Tomorrow

10:00am - 11:00am

Driving Alignment and Performance Achievement
with Advances in Performance  Management 

11:15am-12:15pm

Session and Interview Replays

Spotlight Session: The State of Data
Warehousing in the Big Data World

1:45pm - 2:45pm

Living Social, It's Not Just About
the Conversations & Topics

3:00pm - 4:00pm

How to Prepare Your Organization
for the Evolving Analytics Landscape

4:30pm - 5:45pm

Wedneday General Session
The Next Generation of Innovation

8:15am - 9:30am

From Insight to Foresight with Business
Intelligence and Predictive Analytics

10:00am - 11:00am

IBM Content Navigator: The Enterprise
Content Management User Experience

11:15am - 12:15pm

Session and Interview Replays

Session and Interview Replays

 Session and Interview  Replays

Next? Join the Conversation!
12:30pm - 1:30pm

Session and Interview Replays

Data Security and Privacy Strategic
Directions - IBM InfoSphere Guardium

for Big Data and Key Trends
3:00pm - 4:00pm
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