Information On Demand 2013

November 3 – 7

Mandalay Bay | Las Vegas, Nevada





acific Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
8:00am				
9:00am	Monday General Session Win Big in the New Era of Computing 8:15am - 9:45am	Tuesday General Session Big Data & Analytics in Action 8:15am - 9:30am	Wedneday General Session The Next Generation of Innovation 8:15am - 9:30am	
10:00am				Consists and leteration. Donlars
11:00am	Building Blocks For Success - What Leaders Need to Turn Insights into Business Results 10:15am - 11:15am	IBM Big Data Platform for the Enterprise - Innovations for Today and Tomorrow 10:00am - 11:00am	From Insight to Foresight with Business Intelligence and Predictive Analytics 10:00am - 11:00am	Session and Interview Replays
12:00noon	Information Management Keynote Speed, Simplicity and Confidence in the Era of Big Data	Driving Alignment and Performance Achievement with Advances in Performance Management 11:15am-12:15pm	IBM Content Navigator: The Enterprise Content Management User Experience 11:15am - 12:15pm	
	11:30am - 12:45pm			
1:00pm	Session Replays	Session and Interview Replays	Session and Interview Replays	Next? Join the Conversation! 12:30pm - 1:30pm
2:00pm	Enterprise Management Keynote Smarter content. New insights Better outcomes.	Spotlight Session: The State of Data Warehousing in the Big Data World 1:45pm - 2:45pm		
3:00pm	2:00pm - 3:00pm		Data Casa with a and Drives on Chusta air	
4:00pm	Business Analytics Keynote The Future of Analytics Starts Today 3:30pm - 5:00pm	Living Social, It's Not Just About the Conversations & Topics 3:00pm - 4:00pm	Data Security and Privacy Strategic Directions - IBM InfoSphere Guardium for Big Data and Key Trends 3:00pm - 4:00pm	Session and Interview Replays
5:00pm		How to Prepare Your Organization for the Evolving Analytics Landscape 4:30pm - 5:45pm	Session and Interview Replays	
6:00pm				